10-12- 2016
TI ME: 10: 24

1315747
1315748
1315749
1315750
1315751
1315752
1315753
1315754
1315755
1315756
1315757
1315758
1315759
1315760
1315761
1315762
1315763
1315764
1315765
1315766
1315767
1315768
1315769
1315770
1315771
1315772
1315773
1315774
1315775
1315776
1315777
1315778
1315779
1315780
1315781
1315782
1315783
1315784
1315785
1315786
1315787
1315788
1315789
1315790
1315791
1315792
1315793
1315794
1315795
1315796
1315797
1315798
1315799
1315800
1315801
1315802
1315803
1315804

CHECK REQ STER -

AM GENERAL FUND -

Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC
Caval | 0 Energy Texas LLC
Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC
Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC
Caval | 0 Energy Texas LLC
Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC

ALPI NE PUBLI C LI BRARY
AVERI CAN FLOOR MATS

CARD SERVI CE CENTER

ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSI ONS,
FAM LY CRI SI S CENTER
GRANTWORKS, | NC

IN & OUT RENTAL

JOHNSON FEED & WESTERN WVEAR,
MANUEL G YBARRA

Morri son True Val ue (Acct# 10070)
Morrison True Val ue (Acct# 10070)
NECTAR COVPUTERS

OASI S TIRE CO

PATHVARK TRAFFI C PRODUCTS,
ST. PAUL STAMP WORKS, | NC
THE PUBLI C RESTROOM COVPANY
TxTag

UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS, | NC
WEST TEXAS AMBULANCE
MARGARI TA PADI LLA

TX CH LD SUPPORT SDU

I NC

I NC

I NC

WEST TEXAS NATI ONAL BANK

Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC

Caval | 0 Energy Texas LLC

XEROX CORPORATI ON

XEROX CORPORATI ON

XEROX CORPORATI ON

Pl TNEY BONES GLOBAL FI NAN

COPSYNC, | NC

COPSYNC, | NC

ALPI NE AVALANCHE/ PEAK PUBLI CATI ONS,
ALPI NE RADI O, LLC - AM
ALPI NE RADI O, LLC - FM
ALPI NE TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
ALPI NE TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
ALPI NE VETERI NARY CLIN C
APPLI ED CONCEPTS, | NC
AT&T LONG DI STANCE

AT&T MOBI LI TY

AT&T UWverse

Aut o Zone, I nc.

Aut o Zone, | nc.

B & S SERVICES, |NC

Bl G BEND TELEPHONE

BILL WLLI AMS Tl RE CENTER,
CAPPS Van & Truck Rental
COLI N CAMPBELL

Canpbel | , John

Cosper, Christian

DEZMOND HUSTON

GUSTAVO A. OLMCS

I NC

TTTTTO00000000000TT000000000000MOOOO0O0O000O000000000000000O000

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0203
SEPTEMBER 2016

09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09- 01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09- 01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09- 01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09- 01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09- 09- 2016
09- 09- 2016
09-12- 2016
09-12- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016

09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-12- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0010

10,

23,
11,



10-12- 2016
TI ME: 10: 24 AM

1315805
1315806
1315807
1315808
1315809
1315810
1315811
1315812
1315813
1315814
1315815
1315816
1315817
1315818
1315819
1315820
1315821
1315822
1315823
1315824
1315825
1315826
1315827
1315828
1315829
1315830
1315831
1315832
1315833
1315834
1315835
1315836
1315837
1315838
1315839
1315840
1315841
1315842
1315843
1315844
1315845
1315846
1315847
1315848
1315849
1315850
1315851
1315852
1315853
1315854
1315855
1315856
1315857
1315858
1315859
1315860
1315861
1315862

CHECK REQ STER -
GENERAL FUND -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE

IN & OUT RENTAL

JOHNSON FEED & WESTERN WEAR,
LEAF CAPI TAL FUNDI NG, LLC
MARI A MELGOZA

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY
MCCOYS BUI LDI NG SUPPLY
M KE SCUDDER

McKami e, Krueger, LLP
PATHVARK TRAFFI C PRODUCTS,
Pl ERCE, ANDREW

PRI NTCO

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

QUI LL CORPORATI ON
SCUDDER, MARK

SQUTHERN SOFTWARE, | NC
SOQUTHVWEST SECURI TY ALARVS
STROBES N MORE

TDS

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI C SAFETY
TRACI L. FELSOT
UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS,
UPS

VERI ZON W RELESS
WORDEN, CHARLES
WG FUELS, | NC
WG Gas Card, Inc
Wl di ng Supply of Pecos Inc
Worden, Julie

AQUASCL

Bl G BEND SPORTSMAN CLUB

I NC

I NC

I NC

I NC

ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSI ONS, | NC
FELI PE FI ERRO

KI NLOCH EQUI PMENT& SUPPLY, | NC
NECTAR COVPUTERS

QASI S TI RE CO

PATHVARK TRAFFI C PRODUCTS, | NC

Pl TNEY BOWES PURCHASE
TRUSCO MANUFACTURI NG CO.
UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS, | NC
W BURGESS WADE
MARGARI TA PADI LLA

TX CH LD SUPPORT SDU

TX CH LD SUPPORT SDU

TX CH LD SUPPORT SDU

TG

WEST TEXAS NATI ONAL BANK
TMRS

AFLAC

THE HARTFORD

PRUDENTI AL CO. OF AVERI CA
Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC
Caval | 0 Energy Texas LLC
Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC
Caval | 0 Energy Texas LLC
Caval |l o Energy Texas LLC
Caval | 0 Energy Texas LLC
XEROX CORPORATI ON

TTTT T T T T T T TO0000000T000TO00TO00000000O0TOTTO000000000000000

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0203
SEPTEMBER 2016

09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016

09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 26- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016

PACGE
PREPARER: 0010

19,

2



10-12- 2016
TI ME: 10: 24 AM

1315863
1315864
1315865
1315866
1315867
1315868
1315869
1315870
1315871
1315872
1315873
1315874
1315875
1315876
1315877
1315878
1315879
1315880
1315881
1315882
1315883
1315884
1315885
1315886
1315887
1315888
1315889
1315890
1315891
1315892
1315893
1315894
1315895
1315896
1315897
1315898

CHECK REQ STER -
GENERAL FUND -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

XEROX CORPORATI ON

ALPI NE LI ONS CLUB

ALPI NE WRECKER SERVI CE

B & S SERVICES, |INC

Bl Bl ANA M GUTI ERREZ, PHD

Bl G BEND SHOOTI NG FOUNDATI ON
BREWSTER CO APPRAI SAL DI ST

CARD SERVI CE CENTER

COMBI NED SYSTEMS, | NC

DARRELL LOSOYA

DOUBLE K FLOAER

EVMBRO DERYCO. COM

ERI CA CHAVEZ

FELI PE FI ERRO JR

GALLS INC

IN & OQUT RENTAL

LAURA VEST

LONE STAR ASPHALT REPAI R EQUI PVENT
MANUEL G YBARRA

MAYOR ANDRES RAMOS

MCCOYS BUI LDI NG SUPPLY

Morri son True Val ue (Acct# 10070)
NATI ONAL ASSCCI ATI ON OF TOAN WATCH
OASI S TI RE CO.

POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS

PRI NTCO

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

SKELTON TRUCKI NG

SOVETHI NG SPECI AL

SOQUTHVWEST FI RST Al D AND SAFETY,
STOCKTON GLASS & M RROR
UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS, | NC

VAST GRAPHI CS

WG FUELS, | NC

WG FUELS, | NC

YELLOWHOUSE MACHI NERY CO

I NC

9000000067 STATE COVPTRCLLER

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0203
SEPTEMBER 2016

| SS- DT

09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016

C 09-20- 2016

09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 20- 2016

PACGE

3

PREPARER: 0010



10-12- 2016 CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 10: 24 AM GENERAL FUND -

SEPTEMBER 2016

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0203

PACGE 4
PREPARER: 0010

UN- POSTED CHECKS

CHECKS | SSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VO D CHECKS

TOTAL

60

92

153

0. 00

49, 852. 74

186, 140. 45

0. 00

235, 993. 19



